           Утверждаю: ________
Л.У. Мухаматуллина
заведующая филиалом

График посещения столовой  на 2021-2022 уч.год

	Класс
	Время начала урока
	Время обеда

	1
	8.30
	9.05-9.20

	2
	10.20
	11.20-11.50

	3
	10.20
	11.20-11.50

	4
	10.20
	11.20-11.50

	5
	9.25
	12.20-12.40

	6
	8.30
	10.40-11.00

	7
	9.25
	10.40-11.00

	8
	8.30
	10.40-11.00

	9
	8.30
	10.40-11.00

	10
	9.25
	12.20-12.40

	11
	9.25
	12.20-12.40



